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भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश्वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

 List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2025-26) 

School Of Electrical and Computer Sciences 

(Discipline:  Power Electronics and Drives)  

Selected (General) 

  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 
2025114518245 SOURASISH PANJAI 653 

2 
2025114214521 SAURABH KUSHWAHA 657 

3 
2025114015779 ABDUL ENAYET 645 

4 
2025114511974 SAUGAT MOHANTY 641 

5 
2025114410663 KUMAR ASIT 634 

6 
2025114911462 S SUNDARA MURTHY 634 

7 
2025114910516 SUBRAT MAHAPATRA 622 

 

Selected (General)-PD 

  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

    

    

 
Selected (EWS) 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114118288 ANSHUMAN MISHRA 519 

2 2025114814866 ADITYA GAUR 504 

 

Selected (EWS)-PD 

  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 
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Selected (OBC) 

  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114115104 HARINI R 559 

2 2025114317286 RUPESH KUMAR 531 

3 2025114214302 SUNKARI NAVEEN 527 

4 2025114612043 KARAN CHOUDHARY 519 

5 
2025114611499 KORRAPATI SATYA PRAMOD 

YADAV 
512 

6 2025114016151 SUBHAJIT MONDAL 508 

 

Selected (OBC)-PD 
  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

    

    

 

Selected (SC) 

  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114018621 KUMAR VIVEK 515 

2 2025114112372 ANJALI SINGH 476 

3 2025114210243 ARINDAM ROY 448 

 
 

Selected (SC)-PD 

  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

    

    

 

Selected (ST) 

  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114915645 DIPAK KUMAR MURMU 315 

 
Selected (ST)-PD 

  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 
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Waiting List 
The wait-listed candidates listed below will be issued offer letters if seats remain vacant 

after the current round of selection through COAP.  

 

Category: General/Unreserved 

Sl. No. Application No. Name GATE Score 

1 2025114911267 HARSH SINGH 622 

2 2025114610666 SAYAN CHOWDHURY 614 

3 2025114719548 ANUNAD SINGH 602 

4 2025114313715 PRANJAL SACHAN 594 

5 2025114711214 VAIBHAV SARASWAT 582 

6 2025114412753 PRACHI KUMARI 574 

7 2025114114927 SAYAK MAITI 567 

8 2025114810756 PRANAV KUMAR ROWLO 567 

9 2025114611892 DWAIPAYAN SAHA 563 

10 2025114115104 HARINI R 559 

11 2025114118580 KOMAL PAREEK 555 

12 2025114911580 SANGLAP CHAKRABORTY 551 

13 2025114314751 PRIYANSHU SHARMA 547 

14 2025114913257 ABID HASAN SK 543 

15 2025114611406 ATUL KUMAR SINGH 539 

16 2025114814182 HARISH M 539 

17 2025114214742 MAINAK BHATTACHARYYA 538 

18 2025114113400 JAI DHALL 531 

19 2025114317286 RUPESH KUMAR 531 

20 2025114214302 SUNKARI NAVEEN 527 

21 2025114111705 PARAG 527 

22 2025114516191 SHIVAM YADAV 523 

23 2025114117165 ANUSHA PANDEY 523 

24 2025114118288 ANSHUMAN MISHRA 519 

25 2025114612043 KARAN CHOUDHARY 519 

26 2025114913648 SANSKAR BALIYAN 515 

27 2025114018621 KUMAR VIVEK 515 

28 2025114611499 KORRAPATI SATYA PRAMOD 

YADAV 

512 

29 2025114016151 SUBHAJIT MONDAL 508 
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30 2025114410430 SAMVITH VARADKAR 508 

31 2025114018337 VARSHA KUMARI 508 

32 2025114611139 RAJAT RANJAN JHA 508 

33 2025114013045 ANSHUMAN MEHER 508 

34 2025114916322 ANKUR SHUKLA 508 

35 2025114111442 NITIN RAWANI 508 

36 2025114914788 KOTAPROLU SARANYA 504 

37 2025114016588 AVANTIKA SINGH 504 

38 2025114914607 LALIT KUMAR 504 

39 2025114814866 ADITYA GAUR 504 

40 2025114113128 MULA ANUSAICHETANA 500 

41 2025114110185 ABHINAV KUMAR 500 

42 2025114714723 VIPUL KUMAR JAISWAL 500 

43 2025114311263 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 496 

44 2025114011105 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 496 

45 2025114113483 PATHEY BHAVESH SHAH 494 

46 2025114619458 VYASABHATT AKHIL ATREYA 492 

47 2025114116435 PARANJAY SINGH TOMAR 492 

48 2025114918395 ABHISHEK KUMAR DUBEY 492 

49 2025114314740 ANISH GHOSH 492 

50 2025114218860 ROHAN GEORGE ZACHARIA 488 

51 2025114110923 ARITRA HALDER 488 

52 2025114218961 ADARSH OJHA 488 

53 2025114117070 JYOTISMOY GUCHHAIT 488 

54 2025114511436 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI 484 

55 2025114818638 SARVAGYA MISHRA 480 

56 2025114117029 SIMRAN SAHOO 480 

57 2025114816159 NIDHI SUMAN 480 

58 2025114913672 PRERNA SINHA 480 

59 2025114618734 AKANKSHA 480 

60 2025114113516 NIHAL ASAWARA 476 

61 2025114613522 KUNAL ANAND 476 

62 2025114112372 ANJALI SINGH 476 

63 2025114217600 VISHAL KUMAR 476 

64 2025114818148 SWANAND SUNIL PORATE 476 
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65 2025114018299 MD ANJUM RAMEEZ REZA 472 

66 2025114417991 ANIKET KUMAR 472 

67 2025114317184 KAMATHAM THARUN KUMAR 468 

68 2025114314898 AMAN KUMAR 468 

69 2025114714031 RUKHSHAR KHAN 468 

70 2025114814008 ADARI SHIVA GANESH 464 

71 2025114410472 TESHANKI PRAMANIK 464 

72 2025114917657 SOHOM GHOSH 464 

73 2025114014307 AKSHAT SHARMA 464 

74 2025114416102 KAIBALYA KUMAR SAHOO 460 

75 2025114316175 DEBASISH PARASHAR 460 

76 2025114716056 AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA 460 

77 2025114918713 SHUBHAM KUMAR 460 

78 2025114212792 KONDAGUDURU SAI KUMAR 459 

79 2025114815490 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH 459 

80 2025114912455 PRIYESH RAJ 456 

81 2025114511928 SONALIKA NAYAK 456 

82 2025114511107 SRIVARDHAN SARMA 

MACHAVOLU V D S S 

452 

83 2025114815584 YARRAGORLA SRI HARSHITHA 448 

84 2025114912842 CHANDAN KUMAR DASH 448 

85 2025114619082 ANKITA CHAUBE 448 

86 2025114812458 G KIRANMAI 448 

87 2025114816840 KAJAL KUMARI 448 

88 2025114513070 KARRI SIREESHA 448 

89 2025114210243 ARINDAM ROY 448 

90 2025114716688 HRITWIK KATIYAR 445 

91 2025114414117 ANJALI GUPTA 445 

92 2025114210098 RAHUL GUPTA 445 

93 2025114311552 HARSH GUPTA 445 

94 2025114114518 NEHA KUMARI 445 

95 2025114715068 KADALI NAGA TEJA 442 

96 2025114814934 KHUSHI 441 

97 2025114918209 PRIYANSHU SHUKLA 441 

98 2025114216686 ROHIT RANJAN 441 

99 2025114712646 ANIKET KUMAR 441 
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100 2025114517992 SARITA 437 

101 2025114418189 ARNAB SAMANTA 437 

102 2025114614818 MOHD AHMAD KHAN 437 

103 2025114518895 NAYAN KARMAKAR 437 

104 2025114215404 SMRUTI PRAKASH MISHRA 437 

105 2025114210548 SURAJ KUMAR SAHU 433 

106 2025114411573 RAM BALAJEE BENKATESH 433 

107 2025114813671 SUKANYA DAS 429 

108 2025114411131 SHEKHAR NIRMALKAR 429 

109 2025114617954 ANKIT SAMANT SINGHAR 429 

110 2025114716302 SUMAN KUMAR 429 

111 2025114617083 BHAVIN DINESHBHAI CHAUHAN 429 

112 2025114617616 SHRISTI CHAUDHARY 425 

113 2025114012780 VINAY NEGI 425 

114 2025114414991 RAUSHAN KUMAR 425 

115 2025114417981 ABHISHEK KUMAR 425 

116 2025114317716 GAURAV KUMAR PRAJAPATI 424 

117 2025114911827 SAISATYAM SHASANY 421 

118 2025114517415 ATHUL S WARRIUER 421 

119 2025114116991 BIRUPAKSHYA SENAPATI 421 

120 2025114516720 UJJWAL PRATAP SINGH 421 

121 2025114412319 SUMIT RANJAN 421 

122 2025114214009 RISHU ROUSHAN 421 

123 2025114916339 CHANDAN KUMAR 421 

124 2025114418380 SHASWAT SHEKHAR SAHOO 421 

125 2025114712109 SANTOSH KUMAR SUBUDDHI 421 

126 2025114717132 ABDA KHATOON 417 

127 2025114717288 YUVRAJ SINGH 417 

128 2025114616090 DHARMVEER 417 

129 2025114517262 RAJESH KUMAR RAUSHAN 417 

130 2025114517734 ADITYA DUBEY 415 

131 2025114011739 SOUVIK GAYEN 415 

132 2025114217009 ROMPILLI ROHITH KUMAR 413 

133 2025114313114 SHAIK ABDUL HAMEED 413 

134 2025114910526 HIMANSHU KUSHWAHA 413 

135 2025114715409 ANURAG 413 

136 2025114813818 SHAFIA SULTHANA 409 
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137 2025114216029 DIVYASHA DASH 409 

138 2025114810455 KATURU VENKATA SIVA TEJA 409 

139 2025114017073 SAMBIT KUMAR PANDA 409 

140 2025114616612 SURAJ KUMAR 409 

141 2025114516653 SAFDAR ALI 409 

142 2025114618729 ANSHU PRIYA 409 

143 2025114915164 RAKESH KUMAR DAS 405 

144 2025114512093 AMAN LODHI 405 

145 2025114116549 PUTTA VENKATA SIVA GOWTHAM 401 

146 2025114516854 DEEPA CHANNAPPA KEMBHAVI 401 

147 2025114211453 BITAN JOYDHAR 401 

 
 
 

Category: EWS 

Sl. No. Application No. Name  GATE Score 

1 25S44035066 ABHINAV KUMAR 500 

2 25S44036194 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 496 

3 25S45011209 ABHISHEK KUMAR DUBEY 492 

4 25S45033077 ADARSH OJHA 488 

5 24S83044131 RAM BALAJEE BENKATESH 433 

6 25S48007063 VINAY NEGI 425 

7 25S45019045 UJJWAL PRATAP SINGH 421 

8 25S47503158 SHAFIA SULTHANA 409 

9 25S44031009 SAFDAR ALI 409 

10 25S46411005 RAKESH KUMAR DAS 405 

 
Category: OBC 

Sl. No. Application No. Name  GATE Score 

1 2025114018337 VARSHA KUMARI 508 

2 2025114013045 ANSHUMAN MEHER 508 

3 2025114113128 MULA ANUSAICHETANA 500 

4 2025114714723 VIPUL KUMAR JAISWAL 500 

5 2025114011105 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 496 

6 2025114619458 VYASABHATT AKHIL ATREYA 492 

7 2025114117070 JYOTISMOY GUCHHAIT 488 

8 2025114117029 SIMRAN SAHOO 480 
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9 2025114816159 NIDHI SUMAN 480 

10 2025114618734 AKANKSHA 480 

11 2025114113516 NIHAL ASAWARA 476 

12 2025114613522 KUNAL ANAND 476 

13 2025114217600 VISHAL KUMAR 476 

14 2025114818148 SWANAND SUNIL PORATE 476 

15 2025114317184 KAMATHAM THARUN KUMAR 468 

16 2025114314898 AMAN KUMAR 468 

17 2025114814008 ADARI SHIVA GANESH 464 

18 2025114716056 AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA 460 

19 2025114918713 SHUBHAM KUMAR 460 

20 2025114212792 KONDAGUDURU SAI KUMAR 459 

21 2025114912455 PRIYESH RAJ 456 

22 2025114815584 YARRAGORLA SRI HARSHITHA 448 

23 2025114812458 G KIRANMAI 448 

24 2025114816840 KAJAL KUMARI 448 

25 2025114513070 KARRI SIREESHA 448 

26 2025114716688 HRITWIK KATIYAR 445 

27 2025114210098 RAHUL GUPTA 445 

28 2025114311552 HARSH GUPTA 445 

29 2025114114518 NEHA KUMARI 445 

30 2025114715068 KADALI NAGA TEJA 442 

31 2025114814934 KHUSHI 441 

32 2025114216686 ROHIT RANJAN 441 

33 2025114712646 ANIKET KUMAR 441 

34 2025114518895 NAYAN KARMAKAR 437 

35 2025114210548 SURAJ KUMAR SAHU 433 

36 2025114411131 SHEKHAR NIRMALKAR 429 

37 2025114716302 SUMAN KUMAR 429 

38 2025114617083 BHAVIN DINESHBHAI CHAUHAN 429 

39 2025114617616 SHRISTI CHAUDHARY 425 

40 2025114414991 RAUSHAN KUMAR 425 

41 2025114417981 ABHISHEK KUMAR 425 

42 2025114317716 GAURAV KUMAR PRAJAPATI 424 

43 2025114412319 SUMIT RANJAN 421 
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44 2025114214009 RISHU ROUSHAN 421 

45 2025114916339 CHANDAN KUMAR 421 

46 2025114418380 SHASWAT SHEKHAR SAHOO 421 

47 2025114712109 SANTOSH KUMAR SUBUDDHI 421 

48 2025114717132 ABDA KHATOON 417 

49 2025114517262 RAJESH KUMAR RAUSHAN 417 

50 2025114217009 ROMPILLI ROHITH KUMAR 413 

51 2025114910526 HIMANSHU KUSHWAHA 413 

52 2025114715409 ANURAG 413 

53 2025114810455 KATURU VENKATA SIVA TEJA 409 

54 2025114618729 ANSHU PRIYA 409 

55 2025114512093 AMAN LODHI 405 

56 2025114616360 ANSHU PRIYA 398 

57 2025114418456 ANNEPU PHALGUNA RAO 397 

58 2025114911472 ANASOOYA 397 

59 2025114215045 MUSKAN KUMARI 397 

60 2025114710976 RISHU GUPTA 397 

61 2025114719120 AMAN KUMAR 397 

62 2025114615552 SADHVI YADAV 393 

63 2025114913277 ANJANI BHARGAV 393 

64 2025114715310 DEVU C S 389 

65 2025114818473 RITIKA SACHAN 389 

66 2025114016368 D HARIHARAN 389 

67 2025114516377 RAJU KUMAR 389 

68 2025114615163 IRSAD HUSAIN 389 

69 2025114918324 MD MERAJ ASHRAF 389 

70 2025114410975 RENUKA PRAVIN MAHAJAN 385 

71 2025114113381 SHASHIKANT OJHA 382 

72 2025114318363 ARTI KUSHWAH 378 

73 2025114415023 AAKASH CHOURASIYA 378 

74 2025114311652 NAMITA KUMARI 376 

75 2025114717315 VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA 376 

76 2025114116569 AVINASH TIPPANA 374 

77 2025114417953 BISHNU PRASAD SAHOO 374 

78 2025114015914 KALPANA KUMARI 374 
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79 2025114618745 RADHIKA VERMA 374 

80 2025114510721 JYOSTNA NIMMAGADDA 362 

81 2025114118427 ASTHA GUPTA 362 

82 2025114614619 RAVI KUMAR 362 

83 2025114916268 NANDINI JAISWAL 362 

84 2025114218888 VISHWAJEET SINGH 362 

85 2025114616289 JAYOM VISHWAKARMA 362 

86 2025114712698 ASHISH KUMAR 362 

 
Category: SC 

Sl. No. Application No. Name  GATE Score 

1 2025114616612 SURAJ KUMAR 409 

2 2025114211453 BITAN JOYDHAR 401 

3 2025114718379 PRANESH C 397 

4 2025114511478 USHASI NASKAR 389 

5 2025114312164 PRAVEEN KUMAR GAUTAM 389 

6 2025114510167 KRANTHI KUMAR THUMMULURI 378 

7 2025114612674 KAMBLE SAISH NITIN SWATI 374 

8 2025114310888 ABHINAV CHAUDHARI 370 

9 2025114118469 ADITYA KUMAR 362 

10 2025114210319 NILANJAN  MAZUMDAR 362 

11 2025114410436 DUNGA PREMA JYOTHI 358 

12 2025114411519 ROHIT KUMAR 358 

13 2025114313254 RAUNAK DAS 354 

14 2025114916749 RAHUL 350 

15 2025114715756 KORNA PAVAN KALYAN 346 

16 2025114310303 KULDIP DAS 346 

17 2025114911576 VIVEK SHILWANT GHUTAKE 342 

18 2025114314395 ABHISHEK 342 

19 2025114915082 SALLURI SURESH 341 

20 2025114516958 CHAKRADHAR KALESHWARAM 338 

21 2025114819525 SHLOK VERMAN 334 

22 2025114511735 BHAVESH GAHLOT 334 

23 2025114013232 ASHISH 332 

24 2025114818024 THALLURI MAHIMA 330 
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25 2025114013894 SUDHANSU SEKHAR JAGAT 326 

26 2025114319354 SHENDE SANJYOTI DILIP 318 

27 2025114817803 AADITYA KUMAR 318 

28 2025114714536 MOTTE PARAMESH 311 

29 2025114910213 BHOUMIK CHANDRA BAGH 311 

30 2025114119070 PASLA NITHIN SWAROOP 311 

31 2025114217101 ELANCHEZHIYAN R J 311 

32 2025114013934 SMRUTI RANJAN SETHY 311 

33 2025114216726 SHALINI 311 

34 2025114112152 REKALA JAHNAVI 307 

35 2025114917804 SURAJ SINGH 299 

36 2025114213221 VENNAM ARAVIND BABU 295 

37 2025114012332 SANKET SHASHIKANT KAMBLE 291 

38 2025114618541 MAROJU RICHITHA 291 

39 2025114618529 BISWARUP  DAS 284 

40 2025114216911 DEEPAK KUMAR 284 

41 2025114411401 YOGESH KUMAR MAHAWAR 283 

42 2025114711696 INDRANIL MAJI 279 

43 2025114216434 SAYAN SAHA 279 

44 2025114613853 BORLAKUNTA PRABHAS 275 

45 2025114318798 CHANDRAGIRI RAVIKANTH 275 

46 2025114317243 KONDEPUDI SALOMI RITU 275 

47 2025114810984 YOGESH KUMAR 275 

48 2025114115731 ARPIT 275 

49 2025114115720 PANKAJ PRATAP 275 

 
 

Category: ST 

Sl. No. Application No. Name  GATE Score 

1 2025114616723 SUMAN KUMAR 315 

2 2025114112965 POOJA NURUTI 315 

3 2025114513408 HEMANJAY KISAN 303 

4 2025114516349 BAIDHAR HEMBRAM 303 

5 2025114917121 RAMAVATH PRAVEEN 295 

6 2025114413689 LAXMAN NAYAK GUGULOTHU 291 

7 2025114713085 DHANAVATH ANIL NAYAK 283 
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8 2025114511019 NIKITA THAKUR 279 

9 2025114811290 BHOOKYA MADAN 271 

 
 


